
SCHOOL TELEPHONE PRINCIPAL

Castle Hills    

JaQuine                         

302-323-2915        

Fax: 323-2921
Janissa Nuneville 

Janissa.Nuneville@colonial.k12.de.us

Eisenberg   

Melanie 

302-429-4074        

Fax: 429-4081
David Distler 

david.distler@colonial.k12.de.us

George Read 

Pebbles  

302-323-2760       

Fax: 323-2763
Holly Sage            

hsage@colonial.k12.de.us

Gunning Bedford     

Tamika                                      

Jade                 

Amos

302-832-6280        

Fax: 834-6729
Daniel Bartnik 

Daniel.Bartnik@colonial.k12.de.us

MCCullough          

Jerray

302-429-4000       

Fax: 429-4005
Ige Purnell 

ige.purnell@colonial.k12.de.us

New Castle Elem 

Lachelle

302-323-2880       

Fax: 323-2897
Nneka Jones 

nneka.jones@colonial.k12.de.us

Wallace Wallin       

Ladaye                                    

Edward Murray                                                          

302-323-2952       

Fax: 323-2787
Kevin White 

kevin.white@colonial.k12.de.us

William Penn                             

Logan                   

302-323-2800       

Fax: 323-2955
Brian Erskine 

brian.erskine@colonial.k12.de.us

Wilbur                             

Jowanda                   

302-832-6330       

Fax: 832-6335

Elizabeth Howell  
Elizabeth.Howell@colonial.k12.de.us

Southern          

David Wells               

DeBorah  

302-832-6300        

Fax: 832-6305
Jeffory Gibeault 

jeffory.gibeault@colonial.k12.de.us

795 Cox Neck Road    

New Castle, DE 19720

COLONIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT INFORMATION 2017/2018

903 Delaware Street    

New Castle, DE 19720

713 E Basin Road         

New Castle, DE 19720

314 East Basin Road           

New Castle, DE 19720

27 Landers Lane            

New Castle, DE 19720

701 E. Basin Road        

New Castle, DE 19720

4050 Wrangle Hill Road                                                     

Bear, DE 19701

801 Cox Neck Road    

New Castle, DE 19720

20 Chase Ave                

New Castle, DE 19720

502 Moores Lane            

New Castle, DE 19720

ADDRESS
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